63
C
om
pa
ct
 F
lu
or

Compact Fluorescent Lamps For External Starters, Conventional
and Electronic Control Gear (ECG) and Dimmer Systems
GX24q3 base
2G11 base
North American Rapid Start ECG only
*for ECG operation only
Lamp Wattage
Code (W)
CRI
(Ra)
Lumen
(lm)
Base Length
L
(mm)
FLT/E-13W 13 80-89, 1B 900 GX24q1 106
FLT/E-18W 18 80-89, 1B 1200 GX24q2 116
FLT/E-26W 26 80-89, 1B 1800 GX24q3 131
FLT/E-32W 32 80-89, 1B 2400 GX24q3 147
FLT/E-42W 42 80-89, 1B 3200 GX24q4 168
FLL-18W 18 80-89, 1B 1200 2G11 217
FLL-24W 24 80-89, 1B 1800 2G11 317
FLL-36W 36 80-89, 1B 2900 2G11 411
FLL-L-34W 34 80-89, 1B 2700 2G11 533
FLL-L-36W 36 80-89, 1B 2900 2G11 533
FLL-40W* 40 80-89, 1B 3150 2G11 533
FLL-55W* 55 80-89, 1B 4800 2G11 533
FLL-18W/RS 18 80-89, 1B 1200 2G11 10.5 in.
FLL-40W/RS 40 80-89, 1B 3150 2G11 20.5 in.
Lamp Wattage
Code (W)
CRI
(Ra)